
2014-2015 Group Discounts 
 

Date Time Performance Discount 

Sunday, September 14, 2014 6:00 PM 
Itzhak Perlman, violin 15% Limited 

Quantity 
Saturday, September 27, 2014 8:00 PM Emerson String Quartet  25% 
Friday, October 10, 2014 8:00 PM Charleroi Danses Kiss & Cry 15% 
Saturday, October 11, 2014 8:00 PM Charleroi Danses Kiss & Cry 15% 
Sunday, October 12, 2014 2:00 PM Charleroi Danses Kiss & Cry 15% 
Wednesday, October 15, 2014 7:30 PM Gregory Porter Liquid Spirit 15% 
Thursday, October 16, 2014 8:00 PM An Evening with Edgar Meyer & Chris Thile 15% 
Saturday, October 18, 2014 8:00 PM Belcea String Quartet 25% 

Friday, October 24, 2014 8:00 PM 
Theatre de la Ville, Pirandello's Six Characters in Search of 
an Author 25% 

Saturday, October 25, 2014 8:00 PM 
Theatre de la Ville, Pirandello's Six Characters in Search of 
an Author 15% 

Friday, October 31, 2014 8:00 PM Ryoji Ikeda superposition 25% 
Saturday, November 01, 2014 8:00 PM Ryoji Ikeda superposition 15% 

Saturday, November 01, 2014 8:00 PM 
Accordion Summit Featuring the Accordion Virtuosi of 
Russia 25% 

Thursday, November 06, 2014 7:30 PM 
Apollo's Fire Orchestra and Choir - Monteverdi's Vespers of 
1610 (Vespro della Beata Vergine, 1610) 

15% Limited 
Quantity 

Sunday, November 09, 2014 4:00 PM Quatuor Ébène 25% 
Thursday, November 13, 2014 7:30 PM San Francisco Symphony - Mahler’s Symphony No. 7 15% 
Friday, November 14, 2014 8:00 PM San Francisco Symphony - Liszt, Prokofiev & Ravel 15% 
Saturday, November 15, 2014 8:00 PM Bob James 25% 
Wednesday, November 19, 2014 7:30 PM Jake Shimabukuro, ukulele 25% 
Sunday, November 23, 2014 4:00 PM Yuja Wang, piano and Leonidas Kavakos, violin  25% 
Saturday, December 06, 2014 8:00 PM Handel's Messiah 25% 
Sunday, December 07, 2014 2:00 PM Handel's Messiah 25% 

Tuesday, December 09, 2014 7:30 PM 
Rossini's William Tell Teatro Regio Torino Orchestra and 
Chorus 25% 

Wednesday, January 07, 2015 7:30 PM Helen & Edgar 15% 
Thursday, January 08, 2015 7:30 PM Helen & Edgar 15% 
Friday, January 09, 2015 8:00 PM Helen & Edgar 15% 
Saturday, January 10, 2015 8:00 PM Helen & Edgar 15% 
Saturday, January 17, 2015 8:00 PM eighth blackbird 25% 

Friday, January 23, 2015 8:00 PM 
Compagnie Marie Chouinard - Marie Chouinard, artistic 
director.  Performance contains nudity and adult situations. 25% 

Saturday, January 24, 2015 8:00 PM 
Mariinsky Orchestra - Valery Gergiev, music director / 
Behzod Abduraimov, piano – Prokofiev, Shostakovich 15% 

Sunday, January 25, 2015 3:00 PM 

Mariinsky Orchestra (Ford Honors Program) - Valery 
Gergiev, music director / Denis Matsuev, piano – Shchedrin, 
Tchaikovsky, Mussorgsky 

15% Limited 
Quantity 

Saturday, January 31, 2015 9:00 PM Dawn of Midi Dysnomia Waived fees 
Thursday, February 05, 2015 7:30 PM Tomasz Stanko, trumpet 25% 



Friday, February 06, 2015 8:00 PM Jennifer Koh, violin Bach and Beyond, Part III 25% 
Saturday, February 14, 2015 8:00 PM Mendelssohn's Elijah 25% 

Saturday, February 14, 2015 
2, 5 & 7 

PM 
Compagnie Non Nova: Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun 

Waived fees 

Sunday, February 15, 2015 
2, 5 & 7 

PM Compagnie Non Nova: Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun Waived fees 
Sunday, February 15, 2015 4:00 PM Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis 15% 
Thursday, February 19, 2015 7 & 9 PM Compagnie Non Nova: Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun Waived fees 

Thursday, February 19, 2015 7:30 PM 
Rotterdam Philharmonic Orchestra - Yannick Nézet-Séguin, 
conductor / Hélène Grimaud, piano 25% 

Friday, February 20, 2015 7 & 9 PM Compagnie Non Nova: Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun Waived fees 

Friday, February 20, 2015 8:00 PM 
The Campbell Brothers Perform John Coltrane's A Love 
Supreme 25% 

Saturday, February 21, 2015 
2, 5 & 7 

PM Compagnie Non Nova: Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun Waived fees 

Saturday, February 21, 2015 8:00 PM 

Trisha Brown Dance Company - Diane Madden and Carolyn 
Lucas, associate artistic directors.  Trisha Brown, founding 
artistic director 15% 

Sunday, February 22, 2015 2:00 PM 

Trisha Brown Dance Company - Diane Madden and Carolyn 
Lucas, associate artistic directors.  Trisha Brown, founding 
artistic director 25% 

Thursday, March 12, 2015 7:30 PM 
A Bill Frisell Americana Celebration - Bill Frisell Solo Guitar 15% Limited 

Quantity 

Friday, March 13, 2015 8:00 PM 
A Bill Frisell Americana Celebration - Bill Frisell's When You 
Wish Upon a Star 15% 

Saturday, March 14, 2015 8:00 PM Kyle Abraham / Abraham.In. Motion, The Watershed 25% 

Sunday, March 15, 2015 2:00 PM 
Kyle Abraham / Abraham.In. Motion, When the Wolves 
Came In 15% 

Sunday, March 22, 2015 4:00 PM 
Chicago Symphony Winds - Musicians of the Chicago 
Symphony Orchestra & Guests 15% 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 7:30 PM Academy of St. Martin in the Fields - Jeremy Denk, piano 15% 
Saturday, April 04, 2015 8:00 PM Gilberto Gil Gilbertos Samba 15% 
Thursday, April 09, 2015 7:30 PM Max Raabe and the Palast Orchester 25% 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 7:30 PM 
An Evening with Herbie Hancock and Chick Corea 15% Limited 

Quantity 
Friday, April 17, 2015 8:00 PM Oliver Mtukudzi and the Black Spirits 25% 
Sunday, April 19, 2015 4:00 PM Artemis Quartet 25% 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 7:30 PM 
Seoul Philharmonic Orchestra - Myung-Whun Chung, 
conductor / Sunwook Kim, piano 15% 

Friday, April 24, 2015 8:00 PM Cinderella Lyon Opera Ballet - Maguy Marin, choreographer 15% 
Saturday, April 25, 2015 8:00 PM Cinderella Lyon Opera Ballet - Maguy Marin, choreographer 15% 
Sunday, April 26, 2015 2:00 PM Cinderella Lyon Opera Ballet - Maguy Marin, choreographer 15% 
Sunday, April 26, 2015 4:00 PM Richard Goode, piano 25% 

 


